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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-11) IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL BRANCH) DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/95500196

2/95500611

3/95500145

4/95500971

5/95501128

6/95501209

7/95500485

8/95501111

9/95500605

10/95500519

11/95501232

12/95500255

13/95500034

14/95500934

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN

GHULAM FARID
MAQBOOL AHMAD

USMAN AHMED QURESHI
NIZAM UD DIN QURESHI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD
MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ABDUL MAJEED

HAROON YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF CHUHAN

MUHAMMAD WASIM HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD WAQAR
KHALID MEHMOOD

SULTAN FARID
ABDUL MAJEED

SYED ZAIN AHMAD JILANI
SYED AKBAR GILANI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR MANZOOR
MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD LATIF

FAISAL AZ1Z
ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

DOMICILE

LAHORE

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

JHANG

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

MULTAN

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

OKARA
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36 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11)

in the Punjab Police (Spl. Branch) Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

15/95500584

16/95500271

17/95500964

18/95500321

19/95500536

20/95501110

21/95500864

22/95501148

23/95500547

24/95500729

25/95500004

26/95500698

27/95500638

Note:-

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AFTAB ZAFAR BUTT
ZAFAR IQBAL BUTT

MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ARFAN ALI
KHALID PERVEZ

ISHFAQ NAZIR
NAZIR HUSSAIN

ATIF JAVED
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NOOR AHMAD
ALI AHMAD

HAFIZ SOHAIL IRFAN
GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BUTT
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BUTT

ZAHOOR BABAR
ALLAH DITTA

AZEEM AKHTAR
MIRZA SAEED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AMIR ARSHAD ALI
ARSHAD ALI

DOMICILE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

CHINIOT

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

Nine (09 including 02 posts reserved for minorities and 05
posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative
in next

Department is requested to add these posts
requisition.
DATED: 14-07-2015 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 28-RD-2015
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