PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL BRANCH) DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/95500196	MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN	LAHORE	
2/95500611	GHULAM FARID MAQBOOL AHMAD	OKARA	
3/95500145	USMAN AHMED QURESHI NIZAM UD DIN QURESHI	BAHAWALPUR	
4/95500971	MUHAMMAD FAHAD MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ	SARGODHA	
5/95501128	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ABDUL MAJEED	JHANG	
6/95501209	HAROON YOUSUF MUHAMMAD YOUSUF CHUHAN	LAHORE	
7/95500485	MUHAMMAD WASIM HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	SHEIKHUPURA	
8/95501111	MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHALID MEHMOOD	PAKPATTAN	
9/95500605	SULTAN FARID ABDUL MAJEED	KASUR	
10/95500519	SYED ZAIN AHMAD JILANI SYED AKBAR GILANI	MULTAN	
11/95501232	MUHAMMAD ANWAR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	JHANG	
12/95500255	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD LATIF	GUJRANWALA	
13/95500034	FAISAL AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	LAHORE	
14/95500934	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD SARWAR	OKARA	

From Pre-page

36 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11) in the Punjab Police (Spl. Branch) Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
15/95500584	AFTAB ZAFAR BUTT ZAFAR IQBAL BUTT	LAHORE
16/95500271	MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL
17/95500964	ARFAN ALI KHALID PERVEZ	SHEIKHUPURA
18/95500321	ISHFAQ NAZIR NAZIR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR
19/95500536	ATIF JAVED MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE
20/95501110	NOOR AHMAD ALI AHMAD	LAHORE
21/95500864	HAFIZ SOHAIL IRFAN GHULAM NABI	KASUR
22/95501148	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BUTT MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BUTT	CHINIOT
23/95500547	ZAHOOR BABAR ALLAH DITTA	SAHIWAL
24/95500729	AZEEM AKHTAR MIRZA SAEED AKHTAR	SARGODHA
25/95500004	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE
26/95500698	MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE
27/95500638	AMIR ARSHAD ALI ARSHAD ALI	LAHORE

Note:-

Nine (09 including 02 posts reserved for minorities and 05 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative Department is requested to add these posts in next requisition.

DATED: 14-07-2015 CASE NO. 28-RD-2015 **SECRETARY**